Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
NEON APEX DUAL
The Neon Apex Dual is a unique flexible LED neon fixture that offers
both top-bending and side-bending capabilities. Create stunning neon
lines that curve around difficult shapes! Available in four brilliant Static
White CCTs, Variable White, Warm Dim, color changing RGBW and
Pixel programmable RGBW.
ORDERING GUIDE
Category Wattage & Color Power Feed Direction
NLAD
NLAD - Neon Apex Dual 5.327 - 5.3 W/ft (17.28 W/m) 2700K 4.4WD - 4.4 W/ft (14.4 W/m) Warm Dim (1800K-3500K) E - End Feed
5.330 - 5.3 W/ft (17.28 W/m) 3000K 4.4VW - 4.4 W/ft (14.4 W/m) Variable White (2700K-6000K) B - Bottom Feed
5.335 - 5.3 W/ft (17.28 W/m) 3500K 5.5RGB27ADD - 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m) Pixel RGB+White (2700K) S - Side Feed
5.340 - 5.3 W/ft (17.28 W/m) 4000K 5.5RGB30ADD - 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m) Pixel RGB+White (3000K)
6.0RGB27 - 6.0 W/ft (19.58 W/m) RGB+White (2700K) 5.5RGB35ADD - 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m) Pixel RGB+White (3500K)
6.0RGB30 - 6.0 W/ft (19.58 W/m) RGB+White (3000K) 5.5RGB40ADD - 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m) Pixel RGB+White (4000K)
6.0RGB35 - 6.0 W/ft (19.58 W/m) RGB+White (3500K)
6.0RGB40 - 6.0 W/ft (19.58 W/m) RGB+White (4000K)
•	Top-bending AND side-bending LED neon
•	Rated IP67 for dry, damp and wet locations
•	 120° beam angle
•	Max length: 32 ft 9.7 in. (10 m)
•	Static White (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K):
   5.3 W/ft (17.28 W/m)
   363.4 lm/ft (1192 lm/m), 69 lm/W at 4000K
•	Variable White (2700K-6000K):
   4.4 W/ft (14.4 W/m)
   219.5 lm/ft (720 lm/m), 50 lm/W all on
•	Warm Dim (1800K-3500K):
   4.4 W/ft (14.4 W/m)
	 Up to 106.7 lm/ft (350 lm/m), 24.3 lm/W all on
•	RGBW (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K):
   6.0 W/ft (19.58 W/m)
   179 lm/ft (587 lm/m), 30 lm/W all on with RGBW (4000K)
•	Pixel RGBW (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K):
   5.5 W/ft (18 W/m)
	 109.8 lm/ft (360 lm/m), 20 lm/W all on with RGBW (4000K)
	 Pixel length: 1.97 in. (50 mm)
	 IC type: UCS7604
RoHS
IP67
Stainless Steel Mounting Clip
Recommended for curved applications
with 6 in. (150 mm) center-to-center spacing
(Part #: NLADCLIPSS)
Aluminum Mounting Clip
Recommended for curved applications
with 6 in. (150 mm) center-to-center spacing
(Part #: NLADCLIP)
Aluminum Mounting Channel
Recommended for all straight run applications
Sold by the foot, up to 39.37 in. / 1000 mm
(Part #: NLADCHANNEL)
Recessed Aluminum Mounting Clip
Recommended for recessed, curved applications
with 6 in. (150 mm) center-to-center spacing
(Part #: NLADCLIPR)
Recessed Aluminum Mounting Channel
Recommended for recessed, straight applications
Sold by the foot, up to 39.37 in. / 1000 mm
(Part #: NLADCHANNELR)
S-type Track
Recommended for curved applications
Sold by the foot, up to 19.69 in. / 500 mm
(Part #: NLADCHANNELS)
MOUNTING OPTIONS
0
.7
8
 in
. / 2
0
 m
m
0.78 in. / 20 mm
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES
WD VW RGBW3500K3000K2700K 4000K
NOTE: Acolyte recommends Belden 9729 shielded cable and Cat5e RJ45 cable for all connections.